Dura|Mate ISOBUS
Amphenol’s IBIC
Isobus Implement Connector
• Compatible to ISO 11783-2
• #8 power contacts for 6/10/16mm² wire gauge
• Machined and stamped contacts #12 & #16 available
• Rapid and secure assembly
• Field installable cable connectors as well as overmolded cable

AHDC04-24-PM
AHDC04-24-PMT
Item Part Number Description
Protection Caps AHDC04-24 * Protection Cap for Isobus cable connector
AHDC04-24-T Protection Cap for Isobus cable connector with nylon cord
AHDC04-24-PM Protection Cap for Isobus cable connector, panel mount
AHDC04-24-PMT Protection Cap for Isobus cable connector, panel mount with nylon cord
Contacts #8
6 / 10 / 16mm²
VN02 036 0026 6 Machined Contact #8 for 6mm², Nickel
VN02 036 0027 6 Machined Contact #8 for 10mm², Nickel
VN02 036 0028 6 Machined Contact #8 for 16mm², Nickel
Contacts #12
2,5mm²
AT62-203-12141 Machined Contact #12 for 12-14 AWG, Nickel
AT62-12-0166 Stamped Contact #12 for 12-14 AWG, Nickel
AT62-210-1231 Machined Contact #12 for 12-14 AWG, Gold
AT62-12-0144 Stamped Contact #12 for 12-14 AWG, Gold
Contacts #16
0,5 / 0,75mm²
AT62-201-16141 Machined Contact #16 for 16-20 AWG, Nickel
AT62-16-0822 ** Stamped Contact #16 for 0,34-0,50mm², Nickel
AT62-16-0622 Stamped Contact #16 for 18-20 AWG, Nickel
AT62-201-1631 Machined Contact #16 for 16-20 AWG, Gold
AT62-16-0844 ** Stamped Contact #16 for 0,34-0,50mm², Gold
AT62-16-0644 Stamped Contact #16 for 18-20 AWG, Gold
Drawings
* Part number has changed (was before AHDC24-24)
** Contact AT62-16-08xx is recommended for wire gauge 0,50mm²
Dura|Mate ISOBUS